LOCATION

Dry Creek Trailhead

9000 BIk Pinehurst Dr

1000 Blk Bedell Ln

PFE / Walegra RD - Dry Creek Park

5000 Blk Laramie Ln

3000 BIk Placer Corp Dr

100 Blk Billy Mitchell BI

Walegra / Dry Creek Bridge

Dry Creek Trailhead

2000 BIk Central Av

INCIDENT

459 PC

459 PC

459 PC

459 PC

488 PC

459 PC

664/459 PC

459 PC

459 PC

488 PC

WEST ROSEVILLE

Property Crime Summary

July 2010
TARGET DATE/TIME
Window of vehicle broken - 7/1/2010
personal property removed. 10:30 AM
Window of vehicle forced open - 7/3/2010
personal property removed. 1:00 AM
Theft from residence. 7/3/2010
9:00 PM
Window of vehicle broken - 7/3/2010
personal property removed. 4:00 PM
Mail taken from mailbox. 7/3/2010
5:30 PM
Window of vehicle broken - 7/4/2010
personal property removed. 11:30 AM
Attempt entry into commercial 71712010
building. 9:00 AM
Windows broken on 3 vehicles - 7/10/2010
personal property removed. 5:00 PM
Window of two vehicle broken - 7/10/2010
personal propety removed from, nothing 10:00 AM
from the other.
Mail taken from rural mailbox. 7/14/2010

8:00 AM

7/1/2010
12:00 PM

7/3/2010
11:00 AM

7/4/2010
4:00 AM

7/3/2010
5:00 PM

7/7/2010
8:00 AM

7/4/2010
12:45 PM

7/8/2010
2:00 PM

7/10/2010

11:00 AM

7/15/2010
10:00 PM



As areminder, please remove any valuables from your vehicle and secure it. If you have an alarm system for your car
or home, please utilize it.

Thank You

V = Victim
S(s) = Suspect(s)

MOE = Method of Entry

WMA = White Male Adult
WFA = White Female Adult

W/ = With

594 PC = Vandalism
488 PC = Petty Theft
487 PC = Grand Theft
459 PC = Burglary
211 PC = Robbery
664/ = Attempt
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