## **WEST ROSEVILLE**

## Property Crime Summary July 2010

LOCATION	INCIDENT	TARGET	DATE/TIME	
Dry Creek Trailhead	459 PC	Window of vehicle broken - personal property removed.	7/1/2010 10:30 AM	7/1/2010 12:00 PM
9000 Blk Pinehurst Dr	459 PC	Window of vehicle forced open - personal property removed.	7/3/2010 1:00 AM	7/3/2010 11:00 AM
1000 Blk Bedell Ln	459 PC	Theft from residence.	7/3/2010 9:00 PM	7/4/2010 4:00 AM
PFE / Walegra RD - Dry Creek Park	459 PC	Window of vehicle broken - personal property removed.	7/3/2010 4:00 PM	7/3/2010 5:00 PM
5000 Blk Laramie Ln	488 PC	Mail taken from mailbox.	7/3/2010 5:30 PM	7/7/2010 8:00 AM
3000 Blk Placer Corp Dr	459 PC	Window of vehicle broken - personal property removed.	7/4/2010 11:30 AM	7/4/2010 12:45 PM
100 Blk Billy Mitchell Bl	664/459 PC	Attempt entry into commercial building.	7/7/2010 9:00 AM	7/8/2010 2:00 PM
Walegra / Dry Creek Bridge	459 PC	Windows broken on 3 vehicles - personal property removed.	7/10/2010 5:00 PM	
Dry Creek Trailhead	459 PC	Window of two vehicle broken - personal propety removed from, nothing from the other.	7/10/2010 10:00 AM	7/10/2010 11:00 AM
2000 Blk Central Av	488 PC	Mail taken from rural mailbox.	7/14/2010 8:00 AM	7/15/2010 10:00 PM

As a reminder, please remove any valuables from your vehicle and secure it. If you have an alarm system for your car or home, please utilize it.

## Thank You

V = Victim S(s) = Suspect(s)

MOE = Method of Entry

WMA = White Male Adult WFA = White Female Adult

W/ = With

594 PC = Vandalism

488 PC = Petty Theft

487 PC = Grand Theft

459 PC = Burglary

211 PC = Robbery

664/ = Attempt